AOS UL7 V5

NRARTEE

Frame Assembly Guide

O 00 N O O A NN A

N N —_ _ _ _ _ —_ —_ —_ - —_
= O Vv 0 N o0 o A NN A O

AR

* Bottom plate

Ttk

* Top plate

&

*Arm

EBALEE

* Motor mount

B RE

* Motor mount base

gL MR

* Camera side plate

BRLMIRCNC

* CNC Camera side plate

04 Pro 3258 TPU

* 04 Pro bracket TPU

O4)EE: TPU

* 04 Vibration DampersTPU

FIERFTEN#E

* Arm guard TPU

R REEE TPU

* Receiver antenna mount TPU

GPS37Z2 TPU

* GPS bracket TPU

M3*8 N/NFIRL

* M3*8 hex screw

M3*6 R7NFiRL

* M3*6 hex screw

M3*20 RNAIRZ

* M3*20 hex screw

M2*%6 WNFIRL

* M2*6 hex screw

M2*4 ISk AR

* M2*4 countersunk hex screw

M3 Pt B REE

* M3 lock nut

M3*25 B Maiat:

* M3*25 Al. standoff

M3*10 B MLEE

* M3*10 Al. standoff

M2 REFWIZE

* M2 nut

X1

x1

x8

x4

x4

X2

X2

X2

X2

x4

X1

x18

x44

x5

x16

x5

x5

x9

x14

x3

_ Pt 0g _
Additional parts

1 4T 43%10mm 4
* Battery pad A
Bt e
2. Battery pad 2
3 B &L 3*100mm «5
* Self-locking nylon zip ties 3*100mm
4 20*300BAF KR EB L5 2
* 20*300 Battery strap
BRAWGL V4
5. Sticker V4 .
6 M2*6 Sk N7 AR %5
*M2*6 countersunk hex screw
04 Proz2R (ND%) TPU O
* 04 Pro bracket (ND filter)TPU
L04 X TPU %2
04 bracket TPU
9. BEKERNR X2
Silicone camera side plate
10, BB B NR ¥

Analog camera side plate

_— — — — — — — — — — — — — —

l'a- e L el

)




